Serie
CATÁLOGO TÉCNICO
GAMA
NORMALIZADA
SEWAGE PUMPS •
POMPES DE RELEVAGE
KBZ
GAMA NORMALIZADA

Tabla de rendimiento
Model
(50Hz)
Salida Potencia Corriente
nominal
(400V)
Capacidad
nominal
Altura
Cabezal
Capacidad Máx. Altura
Máx.
Paso del
impulsor
mm kW HP A m3/h m3/min m m3/h m3/min m mm
KBZ21.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 27 0.45 22 8.5
KBZ31.5 80 1.5 2 3.5 30 0.50 8 40 0.67 14.5 8.5
KBZ22.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.30 20 33 0.55 26 8.5
KBZ32.2 80 2.2 3 5.0 36 0.60 11 55 0.92 19 8.5
KBZ23.7 50 3.7 5 7.7 12 0.20 30 33 0.55 34 8.5
KBZ33.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 55 0.92 29 8.5
KBZ43.7 100 3.7 5 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 90 1.50 18.5 8.5
KBZ35.5 80 5.5 7.5 11.4 36 0.60 25 75 1.25 34 8.5
KBZ45.5 100 5.5 7.5 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5
KBZ47.5 100 7.5 10 15 48 0.80 30 84 1.40 40 11.5
KBZ67.5 150 7.5 10 15 90 1.60 15 124.8 2.08 31 19.5
KBZ411 100 11 15 22 60 1.0 35 84 1.40 48.5 11.5
KBZ611 150 11 15 22 102 1.70 22 147 2.45 32 19.5
KBZ415 100 15 20 29.5 60 1.0 42 84 1.40 56 11.5
KBZ615 150 15 20 29.5 102 1.70 30 156 2.60 40 19.5